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Aansluitflens type PLV
Aansluitflens voor RFV-P
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Afmetingen
A [mm] B [mm] ØD [mm]

PLV250/1 535 500 250
PLV315/1 535 500 315
PLV355/1 535 500 355
PLV400/1 535 500 400
PLV450/2 665 614 450
PLV500/2 665 614 500
PLV560/3 825 760 560
PLV630/3 825 760 630
PLV710/4 1035 950 710
PLV800/4 1035 950 800
PLV900/4 1035 950 900
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